

Application #	Zone	Raw Score	Multiplier	Final Score	Eligible Acres	Estimated Contract Amount	Running Total
4	2	60	1.15	69	100	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
52	4	60	1.15	69	2067	\$75,000.00	\$103,000.00
64	4	60	1.15	69	86	\$28,000.00	\$131,000.00
67	4	60	1.15	69	40	\$28,000.00	\$159,000.00
70	4	57	1.15	65.55	151	\$28,000.00	\$187,000.00
46	4	55	1.15	63.25	1190	\$75,000.00	\$262,000.00
21	2	54	1.15	62.1	265	\$31,900.00	\$293,900.00
33	1	54	1.15	62.1	10	\$28,000.00	\$321,900.00
17	1	58	1.05	60.9	130	\$28,000.00	\$349,900.00
36	3	60	1.00	60	5.25	\$28,000.00	\$377,900.00
65	4	60	1.00	60	10	\$28,000.00	\$405,900.00
22	7	59	1.00	59	60	\$28,000.00	\$433,900.00
39	4	55	1.05	57.75	105	\$28,000.00	\$461,900.00
68	5	55	1.05	57.75	100	\$28,000.00	\$489,900.00
6	1	50	1.15	57.5	639	\$54,340.00	\$544,240.00
13	4	50	1.15	57.5	450	\$43,000.00	\$587,240.00
35	6	50	1.15	57.5	600	\$52,000.00	\$639,240.00
60	4	50	1.15	57.5	3200	\$75,000.00	\$714,240.00
63	5	50	1.15	57.5	348	\$36,880.00	\$751,120.00
69	2	50	1.15	57.5	2	\$28,000.00	\$779,120.00
19	1	54	1.05	56.7	1	\$28,000.00	\$807,120.00
28	2	49	1.15	56.35	1188	\$75,000.00	\$882,120.00
50	1	49	1.15	56.35	1108	\$75,000.00	\$957,120.00
3	1	48	1.15	55.2	6	\$28,000.00	\$985,120.00
92	2	48	1.15	55.2	270	\$32,200.00	\$1,017,320.00
56	3	55	1.00	55	1.5	\$28,000.00	\$1,045,320.00
18	1	53	1.00	53	1	\$28,000.00	\$1,073,320.00
34	5	53	1.00	53	34	\$28,000.00	\$1,101,320.00
26	4	50	1.05	52.5	500	\$46,000.00	\$1,147,320.00
71	6	50	1.05	52.5	625	\$53,500.00	\$1,200,820.00
29	1	45	1.15	51.75	1640	\$75,000.00	\$1,275,820.00
31	7	45	1.15	51.75	65	\$28,000.00	\$1,303,820.00
32	5	45	1.15	51.75	1936	\$75,000.00	\$1,378,820.00
81	4	45	1.15	51.75	360	\$37,600.00	\$1,416,420.00
86	6	45	1.15	51.75	133	\$28,000.00	\$1,444,420.00
51	1	49	1.05	51.45	65	\$28,000.00	\$1,472,420.00
89	4	49	1.05	51.45	250	\$31,000.00	\$1,503,420.00
2	1	44	1.15	50.6	572	\$50,320.00	\$1,553,740.00
59	5	48	1.05	50.4	120	\$28,000.00	\$1,581,740.00
84	7	48	1.05	50.4	137	\$28,000.00	\$1,609,740.00
94	4	48	1.05	50.4	765	\$61,900.00	\$1,671,640.00
80	4	43	1.15	49.45	95	\$28,000.00	\$1,699,640.00
9	1	49	1.00	49	3.25	\$28,000.00	\$1,727,640.00
76	5	46	1.05	48.3	373	\$38,380.00	\$1,766,020.00
93	4	46	1.05	48.3	360	\$37,600.00	\$1,803,620.00
82	7	42	1.15	48.3	10	\$28,000.00	\$1,831,620.00
85	5	42	1.15	48.3	330	\$35,800.00	\$1,867,420.00
77	3	48	1.00	48	4.25	\$28,000.00	\$1,895,420.00
45	1	45	1.05	47.25	378	\$38,680.00	\$1,934,100.00
12	6	40	1.15	46	1251	\$75,000.00	\$2,009,100.00
24	4	40	1.15	46	160	\$28,000.00	\$2,037,100.00
47	4	40	1.15	46	1029	\$75,000.00	\$2,112,100.00
66	4	40	1.15	46	185	\$28,000.00	\$2,140,100.00
88	1	40	1.15	46	43	\$28,000.00	\$2,168,100.00
87	2	43	1.05	45.15	340	\$36,400.00	\$2,204,500.00
61	5	45	1.00	45	0.17	\$28,000.00	\$2,232,500.00
53	5	39	1.15	44.85	575	\$50,500.00	\$2,283,000.00
91	5	39	1.15	44.85	468	\$44,080.00	\$2,327,080.00
83	2	38	1.15	43.7	380	\$38,800.00	\$2,365,880.00

Application #	Zone	Raw Score	Multiplier	Final Score	Eligible Acres	Estimated Contract Amount	Running Total
79	1	37	1.15	42.55	6	\$28,000.00	\$2,393,880.00
5	4	40	1.05	42	241	\$30,460.00	\$2,424,340.00
25	4	40	1.05	42	900	\$70,000.00	\$2,494,340.00
30	1	40	1.05	42	530	\$47,800.00	\$2,542,140.00
37	4	40	1.05	42	266	\$31,960.00	\$2,574,100.00
44	5	40	1.05	42	3200	\$75,000.00	\$2,649,100.00
7	2	39	1.05	40.95	350	\$37,000.00	\$2,686,100.00
38	7	39	1.05	40.95	262	\$31,720.00	\$2,717,820.00
62	1	39	1.05	40.95	570	\$50,200.00	\$2,768,020.00
14	1	35	1.15	40.25	1500	\$75,000.00	\$2,843,020.00
48	7	35	1.15	40.25	15	\$28,000.00	\$2,871,020.00
40	5	40	1.00	40	1	\$28,000.00	\$2,899,020.00
42	5	40	1.00	40	1	\$28,000.00	\$2,927,020.00
54	3	40	1.00	40	62	\$28,000.00	\$2,955,020.00
43	5	39	1.00	39	1.78	\$28,000.00	\$2,983,020.00
27	1	37	1.05	38.85	65	\$28,000.00	\$3,011,020.00
58	5	38	1.00	38	1	\$28,000.00	\$3,039,020.00
55	7	36	1.05	37.8	470	\$44,200.00	\$3,083,220.00
23	7	32	1.15	36.8	13	\$28,000.00	\$3,111,220.00
75	1	35	1.05	36.75	500	\$46,000.00	\$3,157,220.00
10	1	36	1.00	36	18	\$28,000.00	\$3,185,220.00
41	1	30	1.15	34.5	149	\$28,000.00	\$3,213,220.00
74	2	33	1.00	33	1	\$28,000.00	\$3,241,220.00
78	2	33	1.00	33	291	\$33,460.00	\$3,274,680.00
11	5	31	1.00	31	1.5	\$28,000.00	\$3,302,680.00
57	5	28	1.05	29.4	1600	\$75,000.00	\$3,377,680.00
72	1	25	1.15	28.75	50	\$28,000.00	\$3,405,680.00
8	1	27	1.05	28.35	115	\$28,000.00	\$3,433,680.00
15	4	27	1.05	28.35	78	\$28,000.00	\$3,461,680.00
90	7	27	1.05	28.35	191	\$28,000.00	\$3,489,680.00
16	1	24	1.15	27.6	471	\$44,260.00	\$3,533,940.00
20	2	26	1.05	27.3	7	\$28,000.00	\$3,561,940.00
73	4	25	1.00	25	360	\$37,600.00	\$3,599,540.00
49	3	23	1.00	23	39	\$28,000.00	\$3,627,540.00
1	3	0	0.00	0	0	\$0.00	\$3,627,540.00